
Finish: Number: Time: Name: School: Finish:

1 311 10:07.25 Jonathan Jacobs Colfax-Mingo 1

2 319 10:08.22 Logan Sieren Keota 2

3 312 10:10.41 Nathan VerMeer Pella Christian 3

4 323 10:28.95 Lucas Wilkerson South Tama 4

5 321 10:39.10 Cameron Klostermann South Tama 5

6 320 10:44.03 Turner Klein Keota 6

7 301 10:47.06 Vance Bushong Montezuma 7

8 343 10:49.33 Jack Smith BGM 8

9 322 10:51.94 Logan Wilkerson South Tama 9

10 315 10:53.41 Martin Landazurri Pella Christian 10

11 330 10:55.06 Anders Wienke Belle Plaine 11

12 314 11:05.72 Lucas Bandstra Pella Christian 12

13 328 11:17.59 Christian Goemaat Twin Cedars 13

14 303 11:20.80 Nolan Reynolds Montezuma 14

15 302 11:25.40 Jared Little Montezuma 15

16 327 11:29.24 Callen DeWitt North Mahaska 16

17 334 11:31.07 Drew Sayers Belle Plaine 17

18 338 11:35.85 Tristan Bell Sigourney 18

19 324 11:48.65 Jake Wilkerson South Tama 19

20 318 11:53.53 Austin Waterhouse Keota 20

21 336 11:59.48 Tommy Stout Sigourney 21

22 309 12:01.22 Nic Duffy Colfax-Mingo 22

23 329 12:08.00 Cam Lambirth Twin Cedars 23

24 344 12:13.77 Allen Parlier Moravia 24

25 308 12:15.71 Lucas Roland Lynnville-Sully 25

26 335 12:20.07 Luke House Sigourney 26

27 339 12:28.52 Jesse Fritz Sigourney 27

28 331 12:37.39 Devin Croft Belle Plaine 28

29 341 12:42.19 Derek Evans BGM 29

30 310 12:43.54 Jacob Frier Colfax-Mingo 30

31 317 12:56.62 Michael Munoz Pella Christian 31

32 342 12:58.68 Zach Scotton BGM 32

33 325 13:04.47 Logan Witt South Tama 33

34 326 13:07.77 Jacob Dostal South Tama 34

35 340 13:12.26 Caleb King BGM 35

36 313 13:31.13 Sam Carmichael Pella Christian 36

37 304 13:59.54 Hunter Ray Montezuma 37

38 307 14:15.88 Mason Dunsbergen Lynnville-Sully 38

39 332 14:42.52 Brannen Hudson Belle Plaine 39

40 306 14:53.80 Brett Maasdam Lynnville-Sully 40

41 345 14:55.62 Carson Underwood Moravia 41

42 305 15:33.27 Jarred Bassett Lynnville-Sully 42

43 337 16:26.11 Cole Weber Sigourney 43

Montezuma Cross Country Meet 2013

Jr. High Boys - Order of Finish
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Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

301 10:47.06 Vance Bushong Montezuma 7

302 11:25.40 Jared Little Montezuma 15

303 11:20.80 Nolan Reynolds Montezuma 14

304 13:59.54 Hunter Ray Montezuma 37

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Montezuma

Montezuma Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

305 15:33.27 Jarred Bassett Lynnville-Sully 42

306 14:53.80 Brett Maasdam Lynnville-Sully 40

307 14:15.88 Mason Dunsbergen Lynnville-Sully 38

308 12:15.71 Lucas Roland Lynnville-Sully 25

0Lynnville-Sully Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Lynnville-Sully



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

309 12:01.22 Nic Duffy Colfax-Mingo 22

310 12:43.54 Jacob Frier Colfax-Mingo 30

311 10:07.25 Jonathan Jacobs Colfax-Mingo 1

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Colfax-Mingo

Colfax-Mingo Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

312 10:10.41 Nathan VerMeer Pella Christian 3 1

313 13:31.13 Sam Carmichael Pella Christian 36 17

314 11:05.72 Lucas Bandstra Pella Christian 12 7

315 10:53.41 Martin Landazurri Pella Christian 10 5

316 0 Noah Van Maanen Pella Christian   

317 12:56.62 Michael Munoz Pella Christian 31 15

45Pella Christian Team Total:

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Pella Christian



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

318 11:53.53 Austin Waterhouse Keota 20

319 10:08.22 Logan Sieren Keota 2

320 10:44.03 Turner Klein Keota 6

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Keota

Keota Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

321 10:39.10 Cameron Klostermann South Tama 5 3

322 10:51.94 Logan Wilkerson South Tama 9 4

323 10:28.95 Lucas Wilkerson South Tama 4 2

324 11:48.65 Jake Wilkerson South Tama 19 10

325 13:04.47 Logan Witt South Tama 33 16

326 13:07.77 Jacob Dostal South Tama 34  

35South Tama Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring South Tama



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring North Tama

North Tama Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

327 11:29.24 Callen DeWitt North Mahaska 16

0North Mahaska Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring North Mahaska



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

328 11:17.59 Christian Goemaat Twin Cedars 13

329 12:08.00 Cam Lambirth Twin Cedars 23

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Twin Cedars

Twin Cedars Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

330 10:55.06 Anders Wienke Belle Plaine 11 6

331 12:37.39 Devin Croft Belle Plaine 28 14

332 14:42.52 Brannen Hudson Belle Plaine 39 18

333 0 Logan Regan Belle Plaine   

334 11:31.07 Drew Sayers Belle Plaine 17 8

46Belle Plaine Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Belle Plaine



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

335 12:20.07 Luke House Sigourney 26 12

336 11:59.48 Tommy Stout Sigourney 21 11

337 16:26.11 Cole Weber Sigourney 43 19

338 11:35.85 Tristan Bell Sigourney 18 9

339 12:28.52 Jesse Fritz Sigourney 27 13

64

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Sigourney

Sigourney Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

340 13:12.26 Caleb King BGM 35

341 12:42.19 Derek Evans BGM 29

342 12:58.68 Zach Scotton BGM 32

343 10:49.33 Jack Smith BGM 8

0BGM Team Total: 

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring BGM



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

344 12:13.77 Allen Parlier Moravia 24

345 14:55.62 Carson Underwood Moravia 41

0

Jr. High Boys Team Scoring Moravia

Moravia Team Total: 



Team Score: Place:

0 0

0 0

0 0

45 2

0 0

35 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

46 3

64 4

0 0

0 0Moravia

North Tama

North Mahaska

Twin Cedars

Belle Plaine

Sigourney

BGM

South Tama

JR. High Boys - Team Places

Team:

Montezuma

Lynnville-Sully

Colfax-Mingo

Pella Christian

Keota


